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/Program Name

[Air Time

/Shortwave Frequency

The Power Hour

host Joyce Riley

The Alex Jones Show

host Alex Jones

The Alex Jones Show

host Alex Jones

Call to Decision

host Butch Paugh

7:00am-10:00am CST
Monday-Friday

11:00am-2:00pm CST
Monday-Friday

4:00pm-6:00pm CST
Sunday

8:00pm-9:00pm CST
Monday-Friday

7.490 mHz

12.160 mHz

9.350 mHz

7.520 mHz



http://www.gcnlive.com

